
                                          
 

   

 

Housekeeping  Fees as of June 1, 2024: 

SINGLE INCOME* COUPLE INCOME* 
 

Category 
Housekeeping 

(for 2-hour service) 

$22,250 or below $34,250 or below A $0.00 

$22,251 – $30,066                  $34, 251 – $55,132 B1 $27.00 

$30, 067–$37,883 $55, 133 – $76, 016        B2 $39.00  

$37,884- $45,699 $76,017– $96,899 C $51.00  

Over $45,700 Over $96,900 D $78.00** 

 
*Based on gross household income (before taxes and all expenses) 
**The full price for a 2-hour housekeeping service has increased to $78.00.  
Note: The Better at Home sliding scale in this document has been determined in part by United 
Way of the Lower Mainland.   

 

Transportation Costs (two-way trips) as of Jun 1, 2024: 

         

Single 
Income 

Couple 
Income 

Tri-Cities 
(Port 
Coquitla
m, Port 
Moody, 
Anmore 
& 
Belcarra) 

Surrey, 
New 
Westmins
ter, 
Maple 
Ridge 

Burnaby 
Vancouver 
& North 
Vancouver 

Langley, 
Richmond, 
UBC 

White Rock 
& West 
Vancouver 

Ladner Abbotsford Chilliwack 

$22,250 
or below 

$34,250 
or below 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$22,251-
$30,066                  

$34, 251 
–$55,132 

$14 $19 $21 $26 $26 $27 $29 $34 $48 

$30,067–
$37,883 

$55, 133 
–$76,016        

$18 $25 $29 $38 $38 $39 $43 $52 $74 

$37,884- 
$45,699 

$76,017– 
$96,899 

$23 $32 $37 $50 $50 $52 $58 $70 $101 

Over 
$45,700 

Over 
$96,900 

$30 $44 $51 $69 $69 $72 $80 $97 $142 

 Clients should bring change for parking (at least $10) although some machines may take 

credit card. 

 COVID-19 protocols are being followed in all services as per the Provincial Health Authority 

guidelines.  

 


