



Housekeeping Fees as of June 1, 2024:

			Housekeeping
SINGLE INCOME*	COUPLE INCOME*	Category	(for 2-hour service)
\$22,250 or below	\$34,250 or below	Α	\$0.00
\$22,251 – \$30,066	\$34, 251 – \$55,132	B1	\$27.00
\$30, 067–\$37,883	\$55, 133 – \$76, 016	B2	\$39.00
\$37,884- \$45,699	\$76,017-\$96,899	С	\$51.00
Over \$45,700	Over \$96,900	D	\$78.00**

^{*}Based on gross household income (before taxes and all expenses)

Note: The Better at Home sliding scale in this document has been determined in part by United Way of the Lower Mainland.

Transportation Costs (two-way trips) as of Jun 1, 2024:

Single Income	Couple Income	Tri-Cities (Port Coquitla m, Port Moody, Anmore & Belcarra)	Surrey, New Westmins ter, Maple Ridge	Burnaby	Vancouver & North Vancouver	Langley, Richmond, UBC	White Rock & West Vancouver	Ladner	Abbotsford	Chilliwack
\$22,250 or below	\$34,250 or below	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$22,251- \$30,066	\$34, 251 -\$55,132	\$14	\$19	\$21	\$26	\$26	\$27	\$29	\$34	\$48
\$30,067- \$37,883	\$55, 133 -\$76,016	\$18	\$25	\$29	\$38	\$38	\$39	\$43	\$52	\$74
\$37,884- \$45,699	\$76,017- \$96,899	\$23	\$32	\$37	\$50	\$50	\$52	\$58	\$70	\$101
Over \$45,700	Over \$96,900	\$30	\$44	\$51	\$69	\$69	\$72	\$80	\$97	\$142

- Clients should bring change for parking (at least \$10) although some machines may take credit card.
- COVID-19 protocols are being followed in all services as per the Provincial Health Authority guidelines.

^{**}The full price for a 2-hour housekeeping service has increased to \$78.00.